:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7319239

Sep 14, 2023 - 01:32 (UTC)

In epoch 228,726 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 539336 - 0.015919495 ETH®
25.86 USD

2 539337 - 0.015922807 ETH®
25.87 USD

3 539338 - 0.015928209 ETH®
25.87 USD

4 539339 - 0.015952498 ETH®
25.91 USD

S 539340 - 0.015809988 ETH®&®
25.68 USD

6 539341 - 0.015952085 ETH&®
25.91 USD

7 539342 - 0.015951220 ETH®
25.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7319239
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/228726
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539336
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539337
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539338
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539339
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539340
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539341
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539342

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

039343

539344

539347

539351

539352

Validator Id

521692

Amount

- 0.015898688
25.83 USD

- 0.015949773
25.91 USD

- 0.015927590
25.87 USD

- 0.015912031
25.85 USD

- 0.016000213
25.99 USD

- 0.015960137
25.93 USD

- 0.015917551
25.86 USD

- 0.015917861
25.86 USD

- 0.015930338
25.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.039602769
64.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539343
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539344
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539345
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539346
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539347
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539348
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539350
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539351
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/539352
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/521692

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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